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67th East Augustine Classic XC Girls Varsity

Ewing Park, Des Moines, IA

Oct. 6, 2022

Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

                                  Last updated Oct. 6, 2022 9:03 PM

PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD



  1 Lincoln                  15    1    2    3    4    5            26:48.9  7:16.4



Incomplete Teams: East, North, Marshalltown

Individuals



 PLACE         FINISHER          TIME





1. Lincoln

    1  Jade Anderson, Sr        22:55.8  

    2  Jaenelle Bryant, Sr      25:02.4  

    3  Lily Dillon, Fr          25:45.5  

    4  Ren Moyer, Jr            30:08.3  

    5  Tosh Cherniss, So        30:12.1  

Total Time = 2:14:04.1     Total Places = 15
        TEAM    

 PLACE SCORE         FINISHER          TIME        TEAM         



Top



    1     1  Jade Anderson, Sr        22:55.8    Lincoln              

    2        Miller Heitmann, Fr      23:36.3    Marshalltown         

    3        Micah Blevins, Sr        23:47.7    Marshalltown         

    4        Hanna Gaya, Jr           24:21.6    North                

    5     2  Jaenelle Bryant, Sr      25:02.4    Lincoln              

    6     3  Lily Dillon, Fr          25:45.5    Lincoln              

    7        Paulina Rojas-Sandoval, Sr25:57.7    East                 

    8        December Paw, So         26:02.5    North                

    9        Aubrie Tejada, Jr        26:33.8    Marshalltown         

   10     4  Ren Moyer, Jr            30:08.3    Lincoln              

   11     5  Tosh Cherniss, So        30:12.1    Lincoln              

   12        Anya Caulfield, So       30:13.5    East                 

   13        Natalie Krewer-Luchman, So30:23.5    East                 
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67th East Augustine Classic XC Boys Varsity

Ewing Park, Des Moines, IA

Oct. 6, 2022

Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

                                  Last updated Oct. 6, 2022 6:01 PM

PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD



  1 Marshalltown             30    1    4    7    8   10   11   23  19:37.9  1:14.0

  2 Lincoln                  33    2    3    6    9   13   18   20  19:40.4  1:23.5

  3 East                     89    5   16   19   21   28   29   30  20:54.9  2:43.2

  4 Hoover                  104   12   14   15   31   32   33   34  22:24.1  5:16.8

  5 North                   114   17   22   24   25   26   27       21:18.2  0:55.2



Incomplete Teams: 

Individuals



 PLACE         FINISHER          TIME





1. Marshalltown

    1  Anthonieh Kopsa, Jr      18:52.7  

    4  John Moellers, So        19:28.9  

    7  Dale Greene, Jr          19:47.9  

    8  Caleb Rasmussen, Fr      19:53.0  

   10  Carter Nunn, Fr          20:06.7  

   11  James Johnson, Jr        20:13.3  

   23  Carson Wright, Fr        21:14.0  

Total Time = 1:38:09.2     Total Places = 30


2. Lincoln

    2  Grant Harrison, Sr       18:59.9  

    3  Zack Stoermer, Jr        19:17.7  

    6  Hudson Wheelock, Fr      19:43.7  

    9  Hoscar Godina-Torres, Jr 19:57.2  

   13  Nauris Bryant, Sr        20:23.4  

   18  Roberto Cabrera, So      20:51.2  

   20  Mason Dvorak, Fr         20:57.6  

Total Time = 1:38:21.9     Total Places = 33


3. East

    5  Nick Lueder, Sr          19:40.8  

   16  Ryan Trujillo, Sr        20:39.2  

   19  Abraham Johnson, Jr      20:51.9  

   21  Teagan Warren, So        20:58.6  

   28  Jason Rivas, So          22:23.9  

   29  Devin Warner, Jr         23:11.7  

   30  Pradesh Rai, So          23:55.6  

Total Time = 1:44:34.4     Total Places = 89


4. Hoover

   12  Dameer Hassan, Sr        20:17.3  

   14  Abdelaziz Adam, So       20:23.8  

   15  Justice Parkey, So       20:26.1  

   31  Ethan Chirch, Jr         25:19.2  

   32  Emmanuel Castillo, Sr    25:34.1  

   33  Devan Renes, Jr          25:36.3  

   34  Javell Johnson, Sr       26:01.6  

Total Time = 1:52:00.5     Total Places = 104



5. North

   17  Ebenezer Yafeti, Fr      20:46.2  

   22  Gadi Kalifa, So          21:00.2  
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   24  Constant Rashidi, So     21:24.6  

   25  Addi Adango, Jr          21:38.3  

   26  See Kree, So             21:41.4  

   27  Josue Barahona-Alvarado, So

                              21:51.4  

Total Time = 1:46:30.7     Total Places = 114

        TEAM    

 PLACE SCORE         FINISHER          TIME        TEAM         



Top



    1     1  Anthonieh Kopsa, Jr      18:52.7    Marshalltown         

    2     2  Grant Harrison, Sr       18:59.9    Lincoln              

    3     3  Zack Stoermer, Jr        19:17.7    Lincoln              

    4     4  John Moellers, So        19:28.9    Marshalltown         

    5     5  Nick Lueder, Sr          19:40.8    East                 

    6     6  Hudson Wheelock, Fr      19:43.7    Lincoln              

    7     7  Dale Greene, Jr          19:47.9    Marshalltown         

    8     8  Caleb Rasmussen, Fr      19:53.0    Marshalltown         

    9     9  Hoscar Godina-Torres, Jr 19:57.2    Lincoln              

   10    10  Carter Nunn, Fr          20:06.7    Marshalltown         

   11    11  James Johnson, Jr        20:13.3    Marshalltown         

   12    12  Dameer Hassan, Sr        20:17.3    Hoover               

   13    13  Nauris Bryant, Sr        20:23.4    Lincoln              

   14    14  Abdelaziz Adam, So       20:23.8    Hoover               

   15    15  Justice Parkey, So       20:26.1    Hoover               

   16    16  Ryan Trujillo, Sr        20:39.2    East                 

   17    17  Ebenezer Yafeti, Fr      20:46.2    North                

   18    18  Roberto Cabrera, So      20:51.2    Lincoln              

   19    19  Abraham Johnson, Jr      20:51.9    East                 

   20    20  Mason Dvorak, Fr         20:57.6    Lincoln              

   21    21  Teagan Warren, So        20:58.6    East                 

   22    22  Gadi Kalifa, So          21:00.2    North                

   23    23  Carson Wright, Fr        21:14.0    Marshalltown         

   24    24  Constant Rashidi, So     21:24.6    North                

   25    25  Addi Adango, Jr          21:38.3    North                

   26    26  See Kree, So             21:41.4    North                

   27    27  Josue Barahona-Alvarado, So

                                    21:51.4    North                

   28    28  Jason Rivas, So          22:23.9    East                 

   29    29  Devin Warner, Jr         23:11.7    East                 

   30    30  Pradesh Rai, So          23:55.6    East                 

   31    31  Ethan Chirch, Jr         25:19.2    Hoover               

   32    32  Emmanuel Castillo, Sr    25:34.1    Hoover               

   33    33  Devan Renes, Jr          25:36.3    Hoover               

   34    34  Javell Johnson, Sr       26:01.6    Hoover               
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67th East Augustine Classic XC Girls JV

Ewing Park, Des Moines, IA

Oct. 6, 2022

Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

                                  Last updated Oct. 6, 2022 4:47 PM

PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD



  1 Hoover                   15    1    2    3    4    5    6    7  30:23.2  6:40.9



Incomplete Teams: East, Lincoln, North, Marshalltown

Individuals



 PLACE         FINISHER          TIME





1. Hoover

    1  Acown Kak, 2             27:08.4  

    2  Andrea Saldana, 1        27:31.5  

    3  Nakara Adoobe, 2         30:32.2  

    4  Grace Myli, 3            32:54.6  

    5  Zoey Schmit, 1           33:49.3  

    6  Laycee Evenson, 2        37:31.0  

    7  Sophia Myli, 2           37:32.6  

Total Time = 2:31:56.0     Total Places = 15
        TEAM    

 PLACE SCORE         FINISHER          TIME        TEAM         



Top



    1     1  Acown Kak, 2             27:08.4    Hoover               

    2     2  Andrea Saldana, 1        27:31.5    Hoover               

    3     3  Nakara Adoobe, 2         30:32.2    Hoover               

    4        Jennifer Dang, 4         30:48.9    North                

    5        Lemuna Gurisho, 2        31:57.0    North                

    6        Adar Mangok, 3           32:01.8    North                

    7        Ahtziri Petatan-Sanchez, 132:01.9    Lincoln              

    8        Stefani Gutierrez, 2     32:39.2    Marshalltown         

    9     4  Grace Myli, 3            32:54.6    Hoover               

   10     5  Zoey Schmit, 1           33:49.3    Hoover               

   11        Brisney Vasquez, 2       36:28.5    Lincoln              

   12        Ayva Torres, 2           37:03.8    Lincoln              

   13     6  Laycee Evenson, 2        37:31.0    Hoover               

   14     7  Sophia Myli, 2           37:32.6    Hoover               

   15        Rachael Tut, 3           39:41.8    East                 

   16        Elizabeth Fankhauser, 4  39:53.6    East                 

   17        Rebekah Geerdes, 3       42:32.4    Hoover               

   18        Isabel Dominquez, 1      42:51.2    East                 

   19        Mia Zazueta, 2           43:15.2    Marshalltown         
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67th East Augustine Classic XC Boys JV

Ewing Park, Des Moines, IA

Oct. 6, 2022

Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

                                  Last updated Oct. 6, 2022 5:17 PM

PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD



  1 Marshalltown             15    1    2    3    4    5    8    9  21:46.8  0:29.6

  2 Lincoln                  50    6    7   10   12   15   16   21  22:57.0  3:09.6

  3 East                     78   11   13   17   18   19   20   22  24:41.3  3:08.7

  4 Hoover                  112   14   23   24   25   26   27   28  27:20.6  4:25.7



Incomplete Teams: North

Individuals



 PLACE         FINISHER          TIME





1. Marshalltown

    1  Adrian Gonzalez, 3       21:28.1  

    2  Isaac Benscooter, 1      21:43.1  

    3  Jacob Wheeler, 1         21:49.1  

    4  Charles Gilbertson, 2    21:56.1  

    5  Ian Meyer, 3             21:57.6  

    8  Carson Snyder, 3         22:22.1  

    9  Lucas Bantz, 1           22:23.8  

Total Time = 1:48:54.0     Total Places = 15


2. Lincoln

    6  Angel Sanchez-Gonzalez, 222:01.9  

    7  Owen Comiskey, 4         22:07.2  

   10  Jordan Leek, 4           22:37.0  

   12  Tai Vo, 2                22:47.3  

   15  Jordan Wallace, 3        25:11.5  

   16  Ethon Downs, 2           25:22.4  

   21  Gavin Lopez, 2           26:25.3  

Total Time = 1:54:44.9     Total Places = 50


3. East

   11  Dashing Boston, 4        22:42.3  

   13  Kaushal Gurung, 1        23:44.5  

   17  Drew Gathercole, 2       25:30.6  

   18  Javier Rojas-Sandoval, 2 25:38.0  

   19  Barrett May, 3           25:50.9  

   20  Ronan Welsher, 1         25:54.2  

   22  Derek Shannon, 2         26:40.7  

Total Time = 2:03:26.3     Total Places = 78


4. Hoover

   14  Chase Gordon, 1          24:48.0  

   23  Vincent Harwell, 1       26:45.3  

   24  Cameron Renes, 1         26:49.8  

   25  Ben Hodges, 2            29:06.0  

   26  Khaing Zan, 1            29:13.7  

   27  Milo Spath-Bradley, 1    35:46.8  

   28  Kodjo Liassidzi, 1       36:09.7  

Total Time = 2:16:42.8     Total Places = 112

        TEAM    

 PLACE SCORE         FINISHER          TIME        TEAM         



Top
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    1     1  Adrian Gonzalez, 3       21:28.1    Marshalltown         

    2     2  Isaac Benscooter, 1      21:43.1    Marshalltown         

    3     3  Jacob Wheeler, 1         21:49.1    Marshalltown         

    4     4  Charles Gilbertson, 2    21:56.1    Marshalltown         

    5     5  Ian Meyer, 3             21:57.6    Marshalltown         

    6     6  Angel Sanchez-Gonzalez, 222:01.9    Lincoln              

    7     7  Owen Comiskey, 4         22:07.2    Lincoln              

    8     8  Carson Snyder, 3         22:22.1    Marshalltown         

    9     9  Lucas Bantz, 1           22:23.8    Marshalltown         

   10    10  Jordan Leek, 4           22:37.0    Lincoln              

   11    11  Dashing Boston, 4        22:42.3    East                 

   12        Parker Gooding, 2        22:44.8    Marshalltown         

   13    12  Tai Vo, 2                22:47.3    Lincoln              

   14        Aristeo Herrera, 2       23:33.3    Marshalltown         

   15        Kager Kramer, 2          23:44.0    Marshalltown         

   16    13  Kaushal Gurung, 1        23:44.5    East                 

   17        Anthony Chavarria, 2     23:47.8    Marshalltown         

   18        Alex Hernandez Miranda, 123:50.1    Marshalltown         

   19        Austin Schuldt, 3        24:45.9    North                

   20    14  Chase Gordon, 1          24:48.0    Hoover               

   21    15  Jordan Wallace, 3        25:11.5    Lincoln              

   22    16  Ethon Downs, 2           25:22.4    Lincoln              

   23    17  Drew Gathercole, 2       25:30.6    East                 

   24        Myles Goldman, 1         25:32.7    Marshalltown         

   25    18  Javier Rojas-Sandoval, 2 25:38.0    East                 

   26        Kyran Stanfield, 3       25:44.4    Marshalltown         

   27    19  Barrett May, 3           25:50.9    East                 

   28    20  Ronan Welsher, 1         25:54.2    East                 

   29    21  Gavin Lopez, 2           26:25.3    Lincoln              

   30        Sebastian Gutierrez, 3   26:38.9    Marshalltown         

   31    22  Derek Shannon, 2         26:40.7    East                 

   32    23  Vincent Harwell, 1       26:45.3    Hoover               

   33        Sam Wagner, 4            26:48.5    East                 

   34        Sebastian Urias, 3       26:49.1    Lincoln              

   35    24  Cameron Renes, 1         26:49.8    Hoover               

   36        Jett Jansen, 2           26:55.1    Marshalltown         

   37        Mason Cochrun, 3         27:04.4    East                 

   38        Christopher Ezzio, 1     27:09.8    East                 

   39        Tayvin Warner, 1         27:11.5    East                 

   40        Michael Chhim, 1         27:16.1    East                 

   41        Issac Kouang, 1          28:30.1    East                 

   42        Eh Na, 3                 28:58.1    North                

   43    25  Ben Hodges, 2            29:06.0    Hoover               

   44    26  Khaing Zan, 1            29:13.7    Hoover               

   45        Hesen Hasan, 2           29:15.3    North                

   46        Jackson Luft, 1          31:39.2    East                 

   47        Javier Castaneda, 3      32:39.0    Lincoln              

   48        Chris Young, 3           34:31.8    East                 

   49    27  Milo Spath-Bradley, 1    35:46.8    Hoover               

   50        Rodrigo TorresDeLa Cruz, 135:59.7    East                 

   51    28  Kodjo Liassidzi, 1       36:09.7    Hoover               

   52        Tobias Simmons, 3        36:48.9    North                
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67th East Augustine Classic XC Girls MS

Ewing Park, Des Moines, IA

Oct. 6, 2022

Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

                                  Last updated Oct. 6, 2022 6:28 PM

PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD



  1 Roosevelt                15    1    2    3    4    5    6    7  13:51.9  1:09.0

  2 Lincoln                  50    8    9   10   11   12   13   16  18:41.8  3:03.1

  3 East                     83   14   15   17   18   19   20       23:29.9  4:48.2



Incomplete Teams: Hoover, North

Individuals



 PLACE         FINISHER          TIME





1. Roosevelt

    1  Isabel Spradling, 7      13:03.5  

    2  Parker Bosch, 7          13:54.6  

    3  Ella Johnson, 7          13:59.3  

    4  Isabelle Raymer, 8       14:09.6  

    5  Jaeliah Rhone, 7         14:12.5  

    6  Mia Scholl, 7            14:18.3  

    7  Lily Knight, 8           14:33.9  

Total Time = 1:09:19.5     Total Places = 15


2. Lincoln

    8  Jayne Stieler, 7         16:58.7  

    9  Chloe Carson, 7          17:56.1  

   10  Paw Aye, 8               19:07.7  

   11  Caroline Reeder, 7       19:24.6  

   12  Areceli Bejarano, 8      20:01.7  

   13  McKenzie Hinkle, 8       20:51.1  

   16  Bianca Marquez, 8        22:10.8  

Total Time = 1:33:28.8     Total Places = 50


3. East

   14  Mwasite Wilondja, 7      21:57.9  

   15  Trudy Hutchens, 7        22:04.7  

   17  Ava Clark, 7             23:17.9  

   18  Lillian Erickson, 8      23:22.5  

   19  Maxine Addy, 7           26:46.1  

   20  Kelce Reben, 7           30:16.3  

Total Time = 1:57:29.1     Total Places = 83
        TEAM    

 PLACE SCORE         FINISHER          TIME        TEAM         



Top



    1        Emma Miller, 8           12:51.7    Hoover               

    2     1  Isabel Spradling, 7      13:03.5    Roosevelt            

    3     2  Parker Bosch, 7          13:54.6    Roosevelt            

    4     3  Ella Johnson, 7          13:59.3    Roosevelt            

    5     4  Isabelle Raymer, 8       14:09.6    Roosevelt            

    6     5  Jaeliah Rhone, 7         14:12.5    Roosevelt            

    7     6  Mia Scholl, 7            14:18.3    Roosevelt            

    8     7  Lily Knight, 8           14:33.9    Roosevelt            

    9        Eleanor Lazaro, 8        15:03.0    Roosevelt            

   10        Eisley Saldanha, 7       15:04.5    Roosevelt            

   11        Lily Brickley, 8         15:11.4    Roosevelt            
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   12        Quinn Arganbright, 8     15:19.5    Roosevelt            

   13        Violet Cornelisse, 8     15:31.8    Roosevelt            

   14        Sophia Timm, 7           16:18.8    Roosevelt            

   15        Harper McDermott, 7      16:33.6    Roosevelt            

   16        Blaine Bruning, 8        16:41.3    Roosevelt            

   17        Violet Flynn, 7          16:43.9    Roosevelt            

   18        Evelyn Swanson, 7        16:48.4    Hoover               

   19     8  Jayne Stieler, 7         16:58.7    Lincoln              

   20        Elena Gaya, 8            17:06.3    North                

   21        Cora DeLancey, 7         17:07.0    Roosevelt            

   22        Lilah Sidon, 7           17:17.7    Roosevelt            

   23        Leilani Faguada, 8       17:54.2    Roosevelt            

   24     9  Chloe Carson, 7          17:56.1    Lincoln              

   25        Ava Cerne, 8             18:45.1    Roosevelt            

   26        Lemmy Bosman, 8          18:47.5    Roosevelt            

   27        Calia White, 7           19:00.2    Roosevelt            

   28        Sloane Van De Walle, 7   19:04.6    Roosevelt            

   29        Lilly Camacho, 7         19:06.1    Roosevelt            

   30    10  Paw Aye, 8               19:07.7    Lincoln              

   31        Renay Whitfield, 7       19:09.4    Roosevelt            

   32        Penelope Stevens, 8      19:11.0    Roosevelt            

   33    11  Caroline Reeder, 7       19:24.6    Lincoln              

   34    12  Areceli Bejarano, 8      20:01.7    Lincoln              

   35    13  McKenzie Hinkle, 8       20:51.1    Lincoln              

   36        Sofia Tsukurk, 7         21:25.6    Hoover               

   37        Nina Perez, 8            21:46.6    Roosevelt            

   38    14  Mwasite Wilondja, 7      21:57.9    East                 

   39    15  Trudy Hutchens, 7        22:04.7    East                 

   40    16  Bianca Marquez, 8        22:10.8    Lincoln              

   41        Camila Castillo, 8       22:11.1    Lincoln              

   42    17  Ava Clark, 7             23:17.9    East                 

   43    18  Lillian Erickson, 8      23:22.5    East                 

   44        Ava Miller, 7            23:52.5    Hoover               

   45    19  Maxine Addy, 7           26:46.1    East                 

   46        Adriana Valadez, 8       30:15.4    North                

   47    20  Kelce Reben, 7           30:16.3    East                 
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67th East Augustine Classic XC Boys MS

Ewing Park, Des Moines, IA

Oct. 6, 2022

Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

                                  Last updated Oct. 6, 2022 6:58 PM

PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD



  1 Roosevelt                19    1    2    4    5    7    8   10  11:42.6  0:55.8

  2 Lincoln                  45    3    6    9   13   14   15   19  12:42.0  1:52.8

  3 East                     87   12   16   18   20   21   22   23  15:05.8  3:57.5

  4 North                   103   11   17   24   25   26   27       19:10.0 11:46.8



Incomplete Teams: 

Individuals



 PLACE         FINISHER          TIME





1. Roosevelt

    1  Cooper Briggs, 7         11:25.9  

    2  Graham Wise, 8           11:27.7  

    4  Myles Fulton, 8          11:38.5  

    5  Carver Albright, 7       11:39.1  

    7  Jack Arnold, 7           12:21.7  

    8  Sam Albright, 7          12:24.7  

   10  Rocky Hermann, 7         12:33.0  

Total Time = 58:32.9     Total Places = 19



2. Lincoln

    3  Alex Quinn, 8            11:37.7  

    6  Kieron Sharp, 8          12:20.9  

    9  Warren Mead, 8           12:31.6  

   13  Jorge Cardenas-Bravo, 8  13:29.2  

   14  Devon Toledo-Comer, 8    13:30.5  

   15  William Arias, 7         13:49.2  

   19  Jack Bryant, 7           14:44.0  

Total Time = 1:03:29.9     Total Places = 45


3. East

   12  Christi GuerraCabellero, 813:23.1  

   16  Aurtur RodriguezMarquez, 714:14.1  

   18  Lee Dushime, 7           14:41.2  

   20  Michaei Zanteno, 8       15:49.9  

   21  Justin Titus, 7          17:20.5  

   22  Iverson Dolores, 7       19:27.5  

   23  Gustavo Perez, 8         20:31.1  

Total Time = 1:15:28.8     Total Places = 87


4. North

   11  Jaweather Harris, 7      12:59.5  

   17  Robert Chestnut, 7       14:33.0  

   24  Mitchel Davisson, 7      21:44.5  

   25  Dakota Mayo, 7           21:46.3  

   26  Roy Ramsey, 8            24:46.3  

   27  Nathaniel Watson, 7      31:28.8  

Total Time = 1:35:49.6     Total Places = 103

        TEAM    

 PLACE SCORE         FINISHER          TIME        TEAM         
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    1     1  Cooper Briggs, 7         11:25.9    Roosevelt            

    2     2  Graham Wise, 8           11:27.7    Roosevelt            

    3     3  Alex Quinn, 8            11:37.7    Lincoln              

    4     4  Myles Fulton, 8          11:38.5    Roosevelt            

    5     5  Carver Albright, 7       11:39.1    Roosevelt            

    6     6  Kieron Sharp, 8          12:20.9    Lincoln              

    7     7  Jack Arnold, 7           12:21.7    Roosevelt            

    8     8  Sam Albright, 7          12:24.7    Roosevelt            

    9     9  Warren Mead, 8           12:31.6    Lincoln              

   10    10  Rocky Hermann, 7         12:33.0    Roosevelt            

   11    11  Jaweather Harris, 7      12:59.5    North                

   12        Hank Murphy, 8           13:22.7    Roosevelt            

   13    12  Christi GuerraCabellero, 813:23.1    East                 

   14    13  Jorge Cardenas-Bravo, 8  13:29.2    Lincoln              

   15        Paul Martin, 8           13:30.1    Roosevelt            

   16    14  Devon Toledo-Comer, 8    13:30.5    Lincoln              

   17        Jack Kloberdanz, 8       13:33.0    Roosevelt            

   18        Nico Lockett, 7          13:37.7    Roosevelt            

   19    15  William Arias, 7         13:49.2    Lincoln              

   20        Sam Schmidt, 8           13:49.2    Roosevelt            

   21        Dylan Poe, 8             14:07.7    Roosevelt            

   22        Lincoln Kruse, 7         14:10.6    Roosevelt            

   23    16  Aurtur RodriguezMarquez, 714:14.1    East                 

   24        J T Dix, 8               14:24.0    Roosevelt            

   25        Beken Gardoud, 7         14:26.0    Roosevelt            

   26    17  Robert Chestnut, 7       14:33.0    North                

   27        Nicholas John, 7         14:34.8    Roosevelt            

   28        Leo Allen, 7             14:38.8    Roosevelt            

   29    18  Lee Dushime, 7           14:41.2    East                 

   30        Dawson Alstott, 7        14:43.7    Roosevelt            

   31    19  Jack Bryant, 7           14:44.0    Lincoln              

   32        Chase Smilich, 7         14:45.5    Lincoln              

   33        Dj Duntz, 7              15:24.2    Lincoln              

   34        Cobey Cutler, 7          15:48.7    Lincoln              

   35    20  Michaei Zanteno, 8       15:49.9    East                 

   36        Elijah Downs, 7          15:53.1    Lincoln              

   37        Bradley Buehler, 7       16:47.7    Lincoln              

   38        Colton Sisomphane, 8     17:06.5    Lincoln              

   39        Rahmir Brown, 7          17:10.9    Lincoln              

   40    21  Justin Titus, 7          17:20.5    East                 

   41        Cameron Alley, 8         17:54.1    Lincoln              

   42        Isiah McKee, 7           17:58.4    Lincoln              

   43    22  Iverson Dolores, 7       19:27.5    East                 

   44        Gabe Terrazaz, 8         19:59.0    Lincoln              

   45    23  Gustavo Perez, 8         20:31.1    East                 

   46        Trenton Mitchell, 7      20:44.0    Lincoln              

   47    24  Mitchel Davisson, 7      21:44.5    North                

   48    25  Dakota Mayo, 7           21:46.3    North                

   49        William Huff, 7          21:48.0    Lincoln              

   50        Logan Craigmile, 7       24:37.3    East                 

   51    26  Roy Ramsey, 8            24:46.3    North                

   52    27  Nathaniel Watson, 7      31:28.8    North                




Return to home page.
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